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A002857316 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  1  1 1 SC  2  545.00  91.25  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825578 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH Female No  2 2 UR  5  536.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919550 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH Male No  3 3 UR  3  536.00  88.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892372 ANURADHA  MONDAL Female No  4  2 4 SC  10  518.00  85.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712397 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  5  3 5 SC  8  514.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902676 SHAMA  PARVEEN Female No  6 6 UR  6  501.00  83.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732370 RUKAYA  SULTANA Female No  7 7 UR  4  498.00  81.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759190 MD AMIR ANSARI Male No  8 8 UR  6  491.00  79.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789153 SANKALPA  CHOWDHURY Male No  9 9 UR  8  456.00  77.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793678 ABANTI  MONDAL Female No  10  1 10 OBC-B  10  450.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706947 KRISH  GOND Male No  11  1 11 ST  3  449.00  70.75  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707293 ARIF  SK Male No  12 12 UR  3  446.00  80.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874923 ANKITA  DEUTY Female No  13 13 UR  5  445.00  74.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863042 SANJOY  CHATTERJEE Male No  14 14 UR  1  445.00  72.75  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002912778 SARTHAK  RAJ Male No  15 15 UR  19  439.00  73.25  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792052 MOHOR  KARMAKAR Female No  16 16 UR  6  438.00  75.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776780 MANTASHA  SAFIA Female No  17 17 UR  1  433.00  78.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790710 MD  SABIR Male No  18 18 UR  5  433.00  67.75  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736862 DEBOLINA  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  11  430.00  71.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498834 AYUSH  PAUL Male No  20 20 UR  3  428.00  73.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643141 ZUBAIR  AHMED Male No  21 21 UR  1  428.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929288 BIDHAN  ROY Male No  22  4 22 SC  8  427.00  72.75  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724565 SWEETY  KUMARI Female No  23 23 UR  1  423.00  70.25  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779984 AYAAN  RAI Male No  24 24 UR  18  418.00  70.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747197 MOUMITA  BAG Female No  25 25 UR  5  417.00  68.75  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794709 DIPESH  GAYEN Male No  26  5 26 SC  5  415.00  70.25  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660277 MEHBUBA  KHAYRUN Female No  27 27 UR  2  415.00  68.75  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930205 ROUNAK  DAS Male No  28 28 UR  3  414.00  74.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002824953 MD SAIF Male No  29  1 29 OBC-A  3  412.00  66.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649413 ZAMEER  AHMAD Male No  30 30 UR  2  409.00  64.25  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858758 DISHA  DAS Female No  31  6 31 SC  25  405.00  71.25  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890099 BISHU  BASKI Male No  32  2 32 ST  11  405.00  69.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851195 SPANDAN  DAS Male No  33 33 UR  3  405.00  67.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487417 PRITI  SHAW Female No  34 34 UR  2  395.00  65.75  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932172 PRIYANSHU  TIWARI Male No  35 35 UR  10  391.00  67.25  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725286 PRACHI  SHAW Female No  36 36 UR  2  390.00  64.50  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838519 ADITYA KUMAR DAS Male No  37 37 UR  5  383.00  65.75  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676241 SWETA  BALMIKI Female No  38 38 UR  5  376.00  62.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781144 RANADEB  SARKAR Male No  39  7 39 SC  2  373.00  62.25  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601853 JEET  SHARMA Male No  40 40 UR  3  372.00  61.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760859 ROHAN  JHA Male No  41 41 UR  5  372.00  59.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881113 DHIRAJ KUMAR BAITHA Male No  42  8 42 SC  14  371.00  63.75  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002830296 BICHITRA  DAS Female No  43  9 43 SC  2  371.00  62.75  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713452 JIT DUTTA BANIK Male No  44 44 UR  2  371.00  62.25  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445622 ATANU  DAS Male No  45 45 UR  3  370.00  61.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879895 SUCHISMITA  GHOSH Female No  46 46 UR  1  366.00  91.50  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887089 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  47 47 UR  13  364.00  68.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441892 NANDANI  MAHATO Female No  48 48 UR  2  364.00  66.50  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633209 SATYAM  KUMAR Male No  49 49 UR  1  356.00  65.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709936 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  50  10 50 SC  13  353.00  62.75  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882393 ABHINABA  SAMANTA Male No  51 51 UR  6  352.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867842 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  52 52 UR  1  352.00  55.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451524 DIPAK  RAM Male No  53 53 UR  4  350.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506463 SATISH  ROY Male No  54 54 UR  10  349.00  63.75  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766413 SNEHA  PARVEEN Female No  55 55 UR  4  349.00  60.75  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665861 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAH Male No  56 56 UR  3  349.00  60.25  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002897869 PAYEL  MAL Female No  57  11 57 SC  5  345.00  63.25  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548133 BINAYAK  SHAW Male No  58 58 UR  3  342.00  56.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780482 INSHA  PARVEEN Female No  59 59 UR  9  337.00  62.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783140 MUDABBIR  SHADMAN Male No  60 60 UR  3  337.00  51.25  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784841 SIMRAN  RAHIM Female No  61 61 UR  14  329.00  57.25  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752849 MODHUPARNA  MISRA Female No  62 62 UR  17  329.00  55.25  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819883 DEEP  DAS Male No  63 63 UR  3  325.00  56.25  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504708 ARIJIT  PAL Male No  64 64 UR  2  323.00  52.25  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647679 MANISH BAHADUR THAPA Male No  65 65 UR  4  321.00  80.25  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764384 KANHAI KUMAR DAS Male No  66 66 UR  4  317.00  53.75  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794963 MD  SAHIL Male No  67 67 UR  7  315.00  55.75  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820289 RAKESH  BANIK Male No  68 68 UR  8  313.00  78.25  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477645 SAYAN  DAS Male No  69 69 UR  4  310.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568203 TOUSIF ALI MIDDYA Male No  70 70 UR  4  306.00  76.50  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002675218 SAADIYA  PARVEEN Female No  71 71 UR  2  305.00  50.25  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798318 MAROOF  RAJA Male No  72 72 UR  1  302.00  75.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447354 IRSHAD  ALAM Male No  73 73 UR  7  295.00  73.75  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700611 SHAMBHAVI  PRIYA Female No  74 74 UR  5  292.00  73.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782337 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  75  3 75 ST  1  292.00  48.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459390 UPASONA  DAS Female No  76  12 76 SC  9  285.00  50.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716084 ROHIT  PATRA Male No  77  2 77 OBC-B  6  276.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560844 KOUSTAV  MAJUMDAR Male No  78 78 UR  1  273.00  68.25  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710539 TRISHAN  ROY Male No  79 79 UR  10  272.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553813 KASHIF  ALI Male No  80 80 UR  9  265.00  66.25  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777593 MOSHAMMAD  TAYABA Female No  81 81 UR  11  261.00  65.25  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782125 SWEETY  YADAV Female No  82 82 UR  4  237.00  59.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717469 NAZREEN  ROUNAK Female No  83 83 UR  6  235.00  58.75  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446048 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  84 84 UR  13  221.00  55.25  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002790416 BARSHON  MUKHERJEE Male No  85 85 UR  8  220.00  55.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515179 ANU  MISHRA Female No  86 86 UR  3  220.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656035 PRIYANSHU  SINGH Male No  87 87 UR  4  219.00  54.75  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856260 NAITIK  KUMAR Male No  88  13 88 SC  2  205.00  51.25  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929650 RANJANA  SINGH Female No  89 89 UR  5  201.00  50.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660570 RITISA  BALI Female No  90  14 90 SC  5  193.00  48.25  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002824953 MD SAIF Male No  29  1 1 OBC-A  3  412.00  66.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002793678 ABANTI  MONDAL Female No  10  1 1 OBC-B  10  450.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716084 ROHIT  PATRA Male No  77  2 2 OBC-B  6  276.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002857316 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  1  1 1 SC  2  545.00  91.25  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892372 ANURADHA  MONDAL Female No  4  2 2 SC  10  518.00  85.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712397 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  5  3 3 SC  8  514.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929288 BIDHAN  ROY Male No  22  4 4 SC  8  427.00  72.75  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794709 DIPESH  GAYEN Male No  26  5 5 SC  5  415.00  70.25  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858758 DISHA  DAS Female No  31  6 6 SC  25  405.00  71.25  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781144 RANADEB  SARKAR Male No  39  7 7 SC  2  373.00  62.25  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881113 DHIRAJ KUMAR BAITHA Male No  42  8 8 SC  14  371.00  63.75  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830296 BICHITRA  DAS Female No  43  9 9 SC  2  371.00  62.75  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709936 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  50  10 10 SC  13  353.00  62.75  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897869 PAYEL  MAL Female No  57  11 11 SC  5  345.00  63.25  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459390 UPASONA  DAS Female No  76  12 12 SC  9  285.00  50.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856260 NAITIK  KUMAR Male No  88  13 13 SC  2  205.00  51.25  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660570 RITISA  BALI Female No  90  14 14 SC  5  193.00  48.25  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002706947 KRISH  GOND Male No  11  1 1 ST  3  449.00  70.75  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890099 BISHU  BASKI Male No  32  2 2 ST  11  405.00  69.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782337 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  75  3 3 ST  1  292.00  48.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


